Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VT06-21040013-
EGRO-2024-04-20
Gurbinder Singh Gelnhausen

Grol3-Hasenbach-Straflte 33
63065 Offenbach

017632392346

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
20.04.2024
KW 16
11
15

116,48 kg

71,26 km
475 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Herr Lars Truppel
Fahrenstralle 1
63165 muihlheim
017675893983

Vor die Haustur

316516

150

0

150 | 1

Herr Lars Truppel
Fahrenstralle 1
63165 muhlheim
017675893983

Vor die Haustlr

316515

480

Herr Michael Temelso Behre
Bleichstralle 23

63165 miuhlheim
015751199912

Ecke jean-Monnet-Str.

316507

350

350 | 1

Herr Michael Temelso Behre
Paulstrae 4

63165 muhlheim
015751199912

Ecke Albertstr.

316525

450

450 | 1

Herr Michael Temelso Behre
Paulstrale 4

63165 muhlheim
015751199912

Ecke Albertstr.

316505

451

451 | 1

Frau Anita Baume
Friedensstr. 93
63165 miuhlheim
15256570341

316513

237

237 | 1

Frau Anita Baume
Friedensstr. 93
63165 mihlheim
15256570341

316503

568

93 |1

Frau Anita Baume
Friedensstr. 93
63165 miuhlheim
15256570341

316509

540

65 |1

Frau Yosan Tekle
Heinestralle 1
63165 miuhlheim
015215897497

Ecke Bahnhofstr.

316512

265

265 | 1




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stral’e 137
63179 Obertshause

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennuwng.egro

10

Frau Yosan Tekle
Mozartstrale 1
63165 muhlheim
015215897497

Ecke Bahnhofstr.

316511

300

0

300

iieK[wemung.u

11

Herr Julius Richter
ForsthausstralRe 4
63165 miuhlheim
01521383973

Ecke Ulmenstr. an gelbes Trafohaus

316527

333

333

12

Herr Julius Richter
Forsthausstralle 16
63165 muhlheim
01521383973

Ecke Ulmenstr. an gelbes Trafohaus

316521

346

346

13

Herr Julius Richter
Muhlheimer StraRe 77
63165 muhlheim
01521383973

316535

566

91

14

Herr Christian Purrazzo
Muhlheimer Str. 37
63165 muhlheim
017676631104

Ecke Herder Str., an Verteilerkasten

316536

337

337

15

Herr Christian Purrazzo
Muhlheimer Str. 37
63165 mihlheim
017676631104

Ecke Herder Str., an Verteilerkasten

316537

451

451




